Capital Region Internship & Job Fair ~ Tues. Oct. 3, 10am-3pm in our Gym (CUB)

Company City ST | Website Preferred | Position
year(s) of | type(s)
student? | available

Abraxas Academy Morgantown PA | http://www.abraxasyfs.com no full-time
preference | part-time

internship

Aflac Capital Region Harrisburg PA | http://aflac.com senior full-time
grad
student

AgChoice Farm Credit Mechanicsburg | PA | http://www.agchoice.com sophomore | full-time
unior

ALS Global Middletown | PA | http://www.alsglobal.com/ freshman part-time

sophomore | full-time
unior
senior

American Trauma Mechanicsburg | PA | http://www.atspa.org junior part-time

Society, PA Division senior

Apple Automotive York PA | http://appleautomotive.com no no

Group preference preference

Applied Research & Harrisburg PA | http://arphotonics.net junior part-time

Photonics senior full-time
grad internship
student

Army Heritage Center | Carlisle PA | http://www.armyheritage.org No Part-time

Foundation preference

Attorney General Harrisburg PA | www.attorneygeneral.gov no part-time
preference | full-time

internship

Avon Middletown | PA | http://youravon.com/sandyharper no part-time
preference | fyull-time

Bath Fitters Lewisburg PA | http://www.bath-fitter.com No Part-time

preference | Full-time
internship

Boles Metzger Brosius | Harrisburg PA | http://bmbwcpa.com sophomore | part-time

& Walborn PC unior

senior

Bright Horizons Family | Watertown MA | http://brighthorizons.com no no

Solutions preference preference

Case Management Harrisburg PA | http://www.cmu.cc Senior internship

Unit

Clark Associates Inc Lancaster PA | http://clarkassociatesinc.biz/ sophomore | full-time
unior

Community Services Harrisburg PA | http://www.csgonline.org no part-time

Group (CSG) preference | fyll-time

Communities that Care | Middletown | PA | http://stpetersmiddletown.org Freshmen Internship

St. Peter's Lutheran sophomore | volunteer

Church unior

senior
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Computer Aid Inc Allentown PA | http://compaid.com sophomore | part-time
unior
senior
grad
student
COMPUTER SUPPORT, | Mechanicsbur | PA | http://www.csiroad.com/ no no
INC. g preference preference
CONTACT Helpline Harrisburg PA | http://www.contacthelpline.org junior full-time
senior internship
part-time
County Commissioners | Harrisburg PA | http://www.pacounties.org junior part-time
Assoc of PA senior full-time
grad
student
Dauphin County Harrisburg PA | http://www.dauphincounty.org/government/Court- junior full-time
Probation Services Departments/Offices-and-Departments/Probation- senior
Services/Pages/Internship.aspx
Deloitte, US Delivery ~ Mechanicsburg | PA | http://deloitte.com junior full-time
Center senior
Enterprise Holdings Harrisburg PA | http://www.go.enterpriseholdings.com junior part-time
senior full-time
Environmental Harrisburg PA | http://www.dep.state.pa.us no full-time
Protection preference | jnternship
Evans Engineering, Inc. | Harrisburg PA | http://www.evanseng.com Senior internship
Evoqua Water Pittsburgh | PA | https://careers.evoqua.com/ Internship
Technologies sophomore
junior
senior
grad
student
Fastenal Company Harrisburg PA | http://www.fastenal.com freshman part-time
sophomore | full-time
unior internship
senior
FedEx Ground Harrisburg PA | http://www.GroundWarehouseJobs.FedEx.com freshman part-time
sophomore
unior
senior
zrad
student
Flagger Force Hummelstown | PA | http://flaggerforce.com Junior Summer
senior
Foot Locker Camp Hill PA | http://www.footlocker.com junior full-time
senior internship
Graham Packaging Lancaster PA | www.grahampackaging.com junior full-time
senior part-time
grad internship
student
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Hershey Hershey PA | http://hersheyjobs.com full-time
Entertainment and sophomore | internship
Resorts junior part-time
senior
Hershey Kidney Harrisburg PA | http://www.kidneyspecialists.com/ no part-time
Specialists preference | full-time
Highmark Health Pittsburgh PA | http://careers.highmarkhealth.org/ freshman full-time
sophomore
unior
senior
crad
student
Hollywood Casino at Grantville PA | http://hcpn.com no full-time
Penn National Racing preference | part-time
Course
The Vista School Hershey PA | https://www.thevistaschool.org/ freshman | part-time
full-time
sophomore
junior
senior
grad
student
Laura Quick for Campbelltown | PA | http://www.quickforcongress.com No Part-time
Congress preference | Fuyll-time
M&T Bank Buffalo NY | http://www.mtb.com/campus no full-time
preference | part-time
internship
Mack Hospitality Lemoyne PA | http://www.mackemployment.com no part-time
Staffing preference | fyll-time
Martin's Famous Chambersburg | PA | http://www.potatorolls.com no full-time
Pastry Shoppe, Inc. preference | internship
part-time
Mary Kay Cosmetics Hummelstown | PA | http://www.marykay.com/tpotochny no part-time
preference
Members 1st Federal Mechanicsbur | PA | https://www.memberslst.org/ sophomore | part-time
Credit Union g unior full-time
internship
Mid-Atlantic Protel Middletown | PA | http://MyProtel.com/ no no
preference preference
Mutual Benefit Group | Huntingdon PA | http://www.mutualbenefitgroup.com no no
preference preference
NASW-PA Mechanicsbur | PA | http://www.nasw-pa.org senior no
g grad preference
student
Naval Sea Logsitics Mechanicsbur | PA | http://www.navsea.navy.mil/Home/Warfare- Senior full-time
Center 8 Centers/NUWC-Keyport/NSLC/
NAVSUP Business Mechanicsbur | PA | https://www.navsup.navy.mil/public/navsup/bsc/ no no
Systems Center 8 preference preference
NHS Harrisburg PA | http://www.nhsonline.org/ no full-time
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oreference |nternship
part-time
Northwestern Mutual | Mechanicsbur | PA | http://Northwesternmutual.com/ Junior No
g Senior preference
Grad
student
OneMain Financial Pawtucket RI www.onemainfinancial.com sophomore | full-time
unior
On-Line Publishers, Columbia PA | http://onlinepub.com no part-time
Inc. preference
PA Dept. of Harrisburg PA | http://www.dcnr.pa.gov/StateParks/Pages/default.as
Conservation and px
Natural Resources/
Dept. of
Environmental
Protection/ Dept. of
Agriculture
PA Dept. of Revenue/ | Harrisburg PA | http://www.revenue.pa.gov senior full-time
Bureau of Audits grad nternship
student
PA Office of Inspector | Harrisburg PA | http://www.oig.pa.gov no full-time
General preference
PA Office of the Harrisburg PA | http://www.budget.pa.gov sophomore | full-time
Budget, Comptroller unior
Operations senior
PA State Civil Service Harrisburg PA | http://www.scsc.pa.gov junior internship
Commission senior
PA State Employees' Harrisburg PA | http://www.sers.pa.gov sophomore |part-time
Retirement System unior internship
senior
zrad
student
Paul Risk Construction | Quarryville PA | http://paulrisk.com junior full-time
senior
Paxton Ministries Harrisburg PA | http://www.paxtonmin.org freshman part-time
sophomore | full-time
unior
senior
zrad
student
Penn State College of Hershey PA | http://med.psu.edu/surip sophomore | full-time
Medicine unior internship
Penn State Smeal University PA | http://mol.smeal.psu.edu/ Junior full-time
College of Business Park senior
grad
student
Pennsylvania State Harrisburg PA | http://www.patrooper.com no part-time
Police preference | fy|l-time
internship
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Pennsylvania Turnpike | Middletown | PA | http://www.paturnpike.com junior full-time
Commission senior internship
grad
student
Phoenix Contact Middletown PA | http://www.phoenixcontact.com freshman part-time
sophomore | internship
unior
Primerica Camp Hill PA | http://primerica.com/mpnaylor no no
preferenc preference
e
Prudential Camp Hill PA | http://www.prudential.com junior full-time
senior
grad
student
PSAYDN Camp Hill PA | http://www.psaydn.org senior full-time
grad
student
PSECU Harrisburg PA | http://sss.psecu.com junior part-time
Recovery Centers Of King of PA | https://recoverycentersofamerica.com/careers/ sophomore | part-time
America Prussia unior grad | full-time
student
Revo management Harrisburg PA | http://Revomanagementgroup.com/ no full-time
group inc preference
Rite Aid Camp Hill PA | https://www.riteaid.com/shop/info/about-us/careers | senior full-time
grad
student
Select Medical Mechanicsbur | PA | http://www.selectmedical.com sophomore | Part-time
g unior Full-time
senior No
srad preference
student
TE Connectivity Berwyn PA | http://www.TE.com junior full-time
senior
The AMES Companies, | Camp Hill PA | http://www.amescareers.com junior full-time
Inc part-time
internshi
p
The Middletown Home | Middletown | PA | http://Middlertownhiome.org/ no full-time
preference | part-time
internship
The PA Historical Harrisburg PA | http://www.phmc.pa.gov no part-time
Museum and preference | fy|l-time
Commission internship
UsS Army Harrisburg PA | http://goarmy.com no full-time
preference part-time
Waffle House Hagerstown | M | http://www.whcareers.com senior | full-time
D grad
student
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WebpageFX Harrisburg PA | http://www.webpagefx.com freshman part-time
sophomore full-time
unior internship
senior grad
student

Whelan Event Services | University PA | http://whelaneventservices.com no part-time

Park preference

Whitaker Center for Harrisburg PA | http://www.whitakercenter.org sophomore |no

Science and the Arts unior preference
senior

WITF Harrisburg PA | http://www.witf.org ophomore |internship
junior
enior grad

tudent




